VISION OF HOPE AWARD NOMINATION

About the Award

Name in a a linfa was attack.

The Vision of Hope Award is presented annually by the Pennsylvania Coalition Against Rape to a person committed to protecting children through sexual violence prevention and intervention work. This award recognizes outstanding contributions in the area of child sexual abuse prevention. It is awarded yearly to an individual that demonstrates a commitment to ensuring the safety of our children through increasing awareness, strengthening policies or creating initiatives/campaigns that promote healthy families and communities.

| Nominee information: | | | Criteria | |
|---|--------------------------------|--|---|--|
| Name: | | | _ Criteria | |
| Title: | | | • Leadership: Nominees must exhibit a | |
| Organization: | | | sustained and outstanding commitment | |
| | | | | |
| | State: | | | |
| Daytime Phone: Evening Phone: | | | includes promotion of partnerships | |
| E-mail: | | | and collaborations with the goal of | |
| | | | protecting our youth from sexual abuse | |
| Signature of Nominee: | | | Innovation: Nominees' distinguished | |
| | | | work has made significant contributions | |
| Nomination Abstract Enclosure: | | | to the health and welfare of our children | |
| 1. Nominee's Exp | perience: Please provide an o | outline of this individual | | |
| • | t relates to the prevention of | | prevention. | |
| include biography if relevant. | | Advocacy: Nominees' achievements | | |
| 2. Abstract of Nominee's Accomplishments: In 200 words or less, | | demonstrate the importance of preventior | | |
| explain how this person contributes to the prevention of child sex abuse through their work. | | | | |
| | | | involvement and responsibility to combat | |
| | | child sexual abuse. | | |
| 3. Samples: Are examples of work, project materials and/or promotional articles enclosed: ☐ Yes ☐ No | | | Visit our website, www.pcar.org, to see | |
| promotional ar | icies enciosea: | 」Yes □ No | previous winners of the Vision of Hope | |
| AL | | | Award. | |
| Nominated by: | | | | |
| Name: | | | | |
| Title: | | | | |
| Organization: | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | Evenir | ng Phone: | | |
| r Mail. | | | | |

Winner of the Vision of Hope Award will be recognized at the 11th Annual Vision of Hope Gala on April 1, 2017 at the Hershey Lodge in Hershey. PA



Return submission by January 13, 2017 to:

Pennsylvania Coalition Against Rape Attn: Stephanie King 125 North Enola Drive, Enola, PA 17025 Phone: 717-728-9740 Fax: 717-728-9781

